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“Behavioral health planning with communities.”





Accountable Entity Timeline: 
Key Milestones from Start to 
Finish

Application 
Phase

Requesting County 
Managers and Tribal 
leadership to identify 1 
lead governmental or 
quasi-government entity 
per Behavioral Health 
Region (13)

Planning 
Phase

Establishing the BH 
Regional Stakeholder 
Planning Committee 
and beginning 
planning their BH 
Regional Workshop

Plan 
Development 

Phase
Identifying and defining 
programs under each 
selected behavioral health 
priority, then integrating 
them into a comprehensive 
Behavioral Health Plan 

Convening 
Phase

Each BH Region will 
host a workshop and 
vote on up to 5 
priorities

Plan 
Submission

Phase
Submit to the Executive for 
review and approval
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Listening 
Phase

Each BH Region will 
host virtual listening 
session from 
community to inform 
planning priorities



* Indicates Anticipated Accountable Entity

Workshop Timeline
Bernalillo County (Youth) – Region 2

     11/20/2025 - 11/21/2025Curry County – Region 9
     12/02/2025 - 12/04/2025

San Juan/McKinley – Region 11
     12/9/2025 - 12/11/2025

Santa Fe County (Youth) – Region 1
      12/18/2025 - 12/19/2025

Dona Ana County (Adult) – Region 3
     12/16/2025

Lincoln County – Region 12
      1/12/2026 - 1/14/2026 Dona Ana County (Youth) – Region 3

      2/26/2026 - 2/27/2026
Eddy County – Region 5

      3/03/2026-3/05/2026

Socorro County – Region 7
     3/18/2026 - 3/20/2026 Luna County – Region 6

      3/24/2026 - 3/26/2026

Taos County – Region 8
   3/11/2026 - 3/13/2026

Guadalupe County – Region 4
      TBD

Cibola County – Region 13
     TBD

Eastern Plain COG* - Region 10
     TBD

2026

2025

Pending



Accountable Entities List
BH 

Region Accountable Entities Email Address
1st Anne Ryan, Santa Fe County asryan@santafecountynm.gov

2nd

Dr. Wayne Lindstrom
Deputy County Manager Behavioral Health Division - 
Bernalillo County

Wlindstrom@bernco.gov

Dr. Bronwyn Neeser
Consultant lead organizer/regional planning 
coordinator

Drneeser@gmail.com

3rd Eugenia (Gina) Posada, Doña Ana County eugeniap@donaana.gov
4th JoAnn Velasquez, Guadalupe County gchc@plateautel.net
5th Debra Hampton, Eddy County dhampton@co.eddy.nm.us

6th
Chris Brice, Luna County Manager ea.manager@lunacountynm.us
Edith Vazquez, Luna County edith_vazquez@lunacountynm.us

7th Pending 
8th Sylvia Barela, Consultant sylvia.barela@viativa.com
9th Kristian Price, Curry County kprice@currycountynm.gov

Lance Pyle, Curry County Manager lpyle@currycountynm.gov
10th Pending
11th Evan Williams, Executive Director ewilliams@nwnmcog.org
12th Ross Coleman, Lincoln County rcoleman@lincolncountynm.gov
13th Marcie Chavez, Cibola County marcie@workwithzia.co

mailto:eugeniap@donaana.gov
mailto:ea.manager@lunacountynm.us
mailto:RColeman@lincolncountynm.gov%20%3C%3E


Get Involved!
Statewide

Contact AOC - Esperanza Lucero - aoceal@nmcourts.gov

Contact HCA - Kristie Brooks - kristie.brooks@hca.nm.gov

Join the next Executive Committee Meeting –

Regional Planning Efforts

Contact your Regional Accountable Entity, District Court, local Health 

Council, or Local Behavioral Health Collaborative

Participate in regional listening sessions

Join regional focus groups

Participate in regional planning workshops 

Submit feedback to the AOC

mailto:aoceal@nmcourts.gov
mailto:kristie.brooks@hca.nm.gov
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe-42epuy170eBcIcCBXKALdykezqCGIDUd7yzv7iXjtaIwFg/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe-42epuy170eBcIcCBXKALdykezqCGIDUd7yzv7iXjtaIwFg/viewform


Get in Touch: We Want Your 

Feedback and/or 

Join the AOC Newsletter

EMAIL ADDRESS

aoceal@nmcourts.gov

AOC BHRIA Contact

Esperanza Lucero, MSW, MBA
Behavioral Health Integration and Reform Administrator

PHONE NUMBER

505- 637 - 1617
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